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SC, ST and MT-RJ Adapter Modules

• Robust designs meet TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance requirements  
• SC and ST Adapter Modules are compliant with TIA-FOCIS requirements
• MT-RJ Adapter Modules are compatible with TIA-FOCIS requirements
• Keystone module design can be used in all keystone telecommunications

room products and work area outlets
• Modules available in multiple colors — allows color-coding for 

network segregation
• Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter Modules are commonly used with NETKEY ™ Patch Panels‡
• Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Modules are commonly used with NETKEY Faceplates 

and Surface Mount Boxes‡

Part 
Number Description Color*

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

NETKEY SC Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
NKSCMIW Keystone module supplied with one SC multimode 

simplex adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve. 1 10
Off 

White

NETKEY ST Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
NKSTMIW Keystone module supplied with one ST multimode simplex

adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve. 1 10
Off 

WhiteNKSTM

NKSCM

No. of
Module 
Spaces

1

1

NETKEY MT-RJ Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module

NKMJMIW MT-RJ multimode duplex keystone adapter module.
1 10

Off 
White1

*Standard color:

Color shown is
approximate.

IW
Off White

For other colors, substitute IW with:

EI
Elec. Ivory

WH
White

IG
Int. Gray

BL
Black

Colors shown are approximate.

‡NETKEY modules are NOT compatible with PANDUIT ® MINI-COM ® Faceplates, Surface Mount Boxes, or 
Modular Patch Panels.
Other colors available. See below.

NKMJM




